Matrix Global Networks DATASHEET
MatrixGN reserves the right to make changes to product specifications in the datasheet(s) at any time without notice
Information in this document is correct as at the time of printing.
Europe Sales Office(s)
E: sales@matrixgn.com
T: +44 (0) 1908 951000
T: +44 (0) 1373 858466
Cert No 10142 ISO 9001 VER0617B
AC1100 series 10/100/1000M Ethernet media converter adopts switching technology to fulfill media conversion. It complies with IEEE802.3z
and IEEE802.3ab standards, and supports two types of media network connections:
10/100/1000Base-T and 1000Base-SX/LX. It inter-converts electrical signals of 10/100/1000Base-T twisted pairs with optical signals of
1000Base-SX, extending the transmission distance of a network from 100m via copper cables to 220m
(fibre size: 62.5/125μm)/550m (fibre size:50/125μm) via fibre optical cables. It supports transmission in multi-mode dual fibre; single-mode

E: sales@matrixgn.com
T: +44 (0) 1908 951000
T: +44 (0) 1373 858466
Cert No 10142 ISO 9001 VER0617B
Mechanical Dimensions
Order Information
MODEL FX PORT TX PORT WORKING WAVE-
LENGTH
Fibre MODEL TX POWER
(dBm)
RX POWER
(dBm)
DISTANCE
AC1100M SC RJ-45 850nm MM Dual Fibre -17 - -12 = -20.0 220/550m
AC1100-20 SC RJ-45 1310nm SM Dual Fibre -3 - -8 = -23.0 20km
AC1100-40 SC RJ-45 1550nm SM Dual Fibre -3 - -0 = -25.0 40km
AC1100-60 SC RJ-45 1550nm SM Dual Fibre =1 = -27.0 60km
AC1100-80 SC RJ-45 1550nm SM Dual Fibre =1 = -27.0 80km
ACS1100-20 SC RJ-45 1310nm SM Single Fibre -3 - -8 = -23.0 20km
ACS1100-40 SC RJ-45 1310nm SM Single Fibre -3 - -0 = -25.0 40km